
List of Holidays (2023-2024) 
 

Date Day Name of the Holiday 
04/04/2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 
07/04/2023 Friday Good Friday 
22/04/2023 Saturday Id-ul-Fitr* 
24/04/2023 Monday Manav Ekta Diwas 
05/05/2023 Friday Budha Purnima 
13/05/2023 Saturday Samarpan Diwas 
29/06/2023 Thursday Id-ul Zuha(Bakrid)* 
29/07/2023 Saturday Muharram* 
15/08/2023 Tuesday Independence day 
30/08/2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan 
07/09/2023 Thursday Janmashtami 
28/09/2023 Thursday Milad-un- Nabi/Id-e-Milad* 
02/10/2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti 
24/10/2023 Tuesday Dussehra 
28/10/2023 Saturday Valmiki’s Jayanti 
01/11/2023 Wednesday Karva Chauth 
12/11/2023 Sunday Deepawali 
13/11/2023 Monday Govardhan Puja 
15/11/2023 Wednesday Bhai Dooj 
27/11/2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti 
25/12/2023 Monday Christmas 
26/01/2024 Friday Republic day 
08/03/2024 Friday Maha Shivratri 
25/03/2024 Monday Holi 
29/03/2024 Friday Good Friday 

*Subject to appearance of moon. 
Summer Break                 : 22/05/2023 to 03/07/2023 
Dussehra                         : 23/10/2023 & 24/10/2023 
Deepawali Holidays         : 11/11/2023 to 15/11/2023 
Winter Break                    : 01/01/2024 to 14/01/2024 
Samagam Holidays dates will be declared later on 
 


